Cool cover for the Huawei P10 Lite
SKU: TECOOLHUP10LG
A transparent, 0.3mm thick case made from flexible TPU with a green color
This Cool cover for the Huawei P10 Lite is the perfect way to bring out the elegant design of your smartphone, and to protect it
from minor bumps and scratches while adding a little touch of colour.
Let yourself be conquered by the colours of Cool range of phone covers. This super slim case is made of flexible material that will
adhere perfectly to your Huawei P10 Lite, allowing free access to all of its buttons and connectors, while leaving space for the
camera.
Features:
Slim fit cover
Thickness: 0.3mm
Free access to all buttons and connectors
Hole for the camera
Material: flexible TPU
Cool cover for the Huawei P10 Lite
SKU: TECOOLHUP10LG
Technical data
Color: green
EAN: 8018417235801
SKU: TECOOLHUP10LG
Weight: 10 g
Type: Slim fit cover
Material: Flexible TPU
Finishing/Feature: 0.3mm thick
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 10 mm
Width Pack: 110 mm
Depth Inner: 105 mm
Height Pack: 210 mm
Weight Pack: 35 g
Width Inner: 140 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 324 mm
Height Inner: 215 mm
Weight Inner: 500 g
Width Master: 374 mm
Amount Master: 72
Height Master: 253 mm
Weight Master: 4000 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it